

L'Aumone 256517 St Sampsons 245915 Town 724747

Accounts. 243203 accounts@health.gg

Travel Vaccination Price List 2024

Vaccination Type	Doses Required	Price (per Dose)
Hepatitis A (over 16)	2	£33.21
Hepatitis A (under 16)	2	£25.16
Hepatitis B (over 16)	3	£19.49
Hepatitis B (under 16)	3	£15.96
Rabies	3	£79.52
Yellow fever	1	£62.25
MMR	2	£11.46
Diphtheria, Tetanus & Polio	1	£13.46
Typhoid	1	£18.42
Typhoid (Capsules full course)		£34.96
Japanese Encephalitis	2	£110.20
Tick-borne Encephalitis		Price on Application

A Consultation fee of £44 in addition to the cost of the vaccine, or £45 if Yellow fever is required.

Vaccine costs do vary – Please contact Town Surgery on 724747 for an exact price.

All charges must be paid at the time of consultation.